Tawa Swimming Club

Event 1 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Holmes, Pia W14 SZRWN NT
2 St]ust, Maddy W13 PCAWN NT
3 Olliver, Sam M12 PCAWN NT
4 Williams, Kiwa W12 MASWN NT
5 Younger, Jack M16 MASWN NT
6  Haigh, Clara W12 CAPWN NT
7 Hollywood, James M11 CAPWN NT
8 Panigrahy, Aditya M12 CAPWN NT
9 Ridgewell, Emily W15 PIRWN 11:00.02
10 Chen, Cody M13 PCAWN 10:54.72
11  Grenfell, Charli W14 MASWN 10:40.50
12 Calder-Kerr, Maxwell M13 ICEMW 10:31.76
13 Turetsky, Daniel M14 PCAWN 10:25.73
14  Evans, Lucy W15 PIRWN 10:18.80
15 Crawford, Lauren W14 PCAWN 10:16.99
16  Martin, Sophie W15 SZRWN 10:01.13
17  Carter, Scout W15 ICEMW 9:54.64
18 Krauss, Damon M14 CAPWN 9:47.01
19 Tassicker, Neve W18 NTTWN 9:01.81
20  Kuggeleijn, Luke M20 NTTWN 8:37.27

Event 2 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Zhang Max M11 TWAWN NT
2 Grant, Chelsea W11 MASWN NT
3 Grose, Thea W12 CAPWN NT
4 Pachuau-Clegg, Sam W12 CAPWN NT
5 Jaber Ali M13 CAPWN NT
6  Athena, Weinstock W11 CAPWN NT
7  Lokotui, Zara W10 CAPWN NT
8 Moeung, Lia W11 PIRWN 59.36
9 Kerse, Georgia W11 PIRWN 57.91
10 L, Xinyi W11 TWAWN 55.14
11 Bunny, Pia W12 MASWN 51.96
12 St]ust, Maddy W13 PCAWN 51.77
13 Campbell, Sophia W11 MASWN 51.00
14  Dai, Dominic M8 PCAWN 50.71
15 Harkness, Reuben M9 MASWN 50.32
16  Ou, Chanelle W11 CAPWN 49.22
17 Feng, Oscar M9 PCAWN 48.92
18 Cox, Tia W13 SZRWN 48.20
19 Grant, Cooper M13 MASWN 46.83
20  Wilsnach, Caleb M9 TWAWN 44.55
21 Thomas, Lincoln M9 PCAWN 44.34
22 Sherwin, Grace W12 KWIMW 44.27
23 Han, Anna W9 PCAWN 44.07
24 Hanley, Charlotte W12 TWAWN 43.62
25  Winton, Michael M9 PCAWN 43.45
26  Fenwick, Hannah W11 CTNWN 42.87
27  Gard'ner, Jack M10 MASWN 42.82
28 YeQing, Nikolas M12 CAPWN 42.66
29 Wang, Lawrence M9 PCAWN 42.50
30 Bunton, Lucy w13 TWAWN 42.48
31 Gollan, Isabella W14 PIRWN 42.40
32 Parker, Abigail W13 PCAWN 41.96
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Feng, Justin

Gu, Alyssa

Wang, Presley

Suri, Tanaya
Willing, Harrison
Boag, Ella-Rose
Calder-Kerr, Maxwell
Overton, Rory
Humphries, Hadassah
Bradshaw, Alexandria
Wang, Chao
Travers, Nathan
Bethell, Isabella
Ganesh, Mathesh
Whyte, Tamara

Pua, Selena

Whyte, Ciara

Percy, Sadie

Chen, Cody
Sherwin, Olivia
Harrison, Charlotte
Gouldsbury, Amanda
Williams, Kaitlyn
Thompson, Emily
Lin, Jade

McKee, Maia
Jacomb, Riko

Gibbs, Meghan
Southworth, Nina
Hearns, Ciara
Hodge, Oscar

Zhou, Camille
McPhail, Jack

Yu, Victor

Parker, Lewis

Rule, Dannielle

Yu, Rebecca

Pua, Lily

Hanley, Ella
Sheridan, Bella
Lavigne, Luca
Kehoe, Ethan
Parsons, Will

Bai, Alyssa
Sampson, Hannah
Sorenson, Holly
Hunt, Isabelle
Anderson Peneha, Anika
Bazley, Charlie
Booth, Mia

Hurley, Kate

Brown, Lewis

Mills, Frederick
Wilkinson, Zoe
Gibbs, Charlotte
Commerford, Lucas
BakerSefo, Ionatana
Abbott, Lucy
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M14
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PCAWN
TWAWN
CAPWN
OTTWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
ICEMW
RAUWN
TWAWN
MASWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
KWIMW
SZRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PCAWN
ICEMW
PCAWN
OTTWN
MASWN
ICEMW
PCAWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
CAPWN
ICEMW
PCAWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
NTTWN
SZRWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
CAPWN
PCAWN
LVWBP
TWAWN
TWAWN
MASWN
SZRWN

41.33
40.55
40.51
40.38
40.28
39.07
38.99
38.36
38.17
38.16
37.21
36.99
36.74
35.06
35.05
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32.20
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31.49
31.46
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31.16
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31.07
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30.72
30.71
30.69
30.67
30.62
30.49
29.58
29.34
28.90
28.84
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Name Age Team Seed Time

91 Biddington, Matthew M16 TWAWN 28.77
92 Dudding, Ben M17 PIRWN 28.72
93 Dickison, Jayden M15 NTTWN 28.64
94 Edwards, Zach M16 TWAWN 28.36
95 Broadfoot, Declan M14 PIRWN 28.24
96 Bell, Georgina W18 PIRWN 28.10
97 Webber, Nathan M16 TWAWN 27.90
98 Robinson, Ollie M16 TWAWN 27.61
99 Lloyd, Hunter M15 RAUWN 27.56
100  Yuan, Eric M15 PCAWN 26.95
101 Willis, Alex M17 ICEMW 26.53
102 Howat, Kayne M15 SZRWN 26.36
103  Heberley, Mitchell M17 SZRWN 25.32
104 Amyes, Joshua M20 CAPWN 25.30

Event 3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Schlagowski, JJ M14 TWAWN NT
2 Guevara, Anya W14 TWAWN NT
3 Young, Kristen W11 PCAWN NT
4 D'Oliveira, Lucas M8 PCAWN NT
5 Winton, Michael M9 PCAWN NT
6  Childs, Lily W12 MASWN NT
7  Gard'ner, Charlie M8 MASWN NT
8 Redgewell, Fletcher M10 PIRWN NT
9 Foot, Oliver M11 PIRWN NT
10 Broadfoot, Rylee W10 PIRWN NT
11 Roberts, Madeline W12 PIRWN NT
12 Allison, Jacob M13 PIRWN NT
13  Kerse, Charlie M13 PIRWN NT
14  Kelly, Olivia W12 PIRWN NT
15 O'Hara-Smith, Niamh W16 OTTWN NT
16  Grose, Thea W12 CAPWN NT
17  Yu, Lylah W9 CAPWN NT
18 Osila, Alfred M10 CAPWN NT
19 YeQing, Nikolas M12 CAPWN NT
20 Johnstone, Nachton M9 NTTWN NT
21  Liu, Ashley W11 PCAWN 4:21.27
22 Bancroft, Lucas M11 SZRWN 3:54.99
23 Lin, William M10 CAPWN 3:40.01
24  Butler, Breanna W10 CTNWN 3:29.69
25 Choi, Sarah W10 TWAWN 3:14.00
26  Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM14 PCAWN 3:12.80
27  Brightwell, Helen W13 TWAWN 3:12.26
28 Gard'ner, Jack M10 MASWN 3:02.46
29 Han, Anna W9 PCAWN 3:02.17
30 Cox, Tia W13 SZRWN 2:50.63
31 Wang, Chao M10 PCAWN 2:50.57
32 Zang, Boyi M13 PCAWN 2:49.31
33 Travers, Nathan M14 SZRWN 2:46.03
34  Whyte, Tamara w12 KWIMW 2:45.99
35 Olliver, Sam M12 PCAWN 2:43.76
36 Bai, Alistair M10 PCAWN 2:43.34
37 Carter, Phoebe W11 ICEMW 2:42.88
38 Hu,Jasper M9 PCAWN 2:37.16
39 Zang, Aaron M16 PCAWN 2:36.02

40 Gouldsbury, Amanda W17 OTTWN 2:34.36
41 Ridgewell, Emily W15 PIRWN 2:34.24
42  Taylor, Oxie W13 SZRWN 2:33.64
43  Wang, Justin M13 PCAWN 2:31.79
44  Wilson, Caroline W14 CAPWN 2:31.47
45  Revell, Harvey M12 CAPWN 2:28.85
46  Goodwin, Isaac M13 CAPWN 2:27.94
47  Yu, Victor M13 PCAWN 2:27.85
48 Wadham, Scarlett W13 CTNWN 2:23.38
49 Laurence, Ryan M15 DVKMW 2:22.93
50 Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M12 CAPWN 2:20.34
51 Yu, Rebecca W11 PCAWN 2:18.81
52 Huy, Nathan M11 PCAWN 2:18.81
53  Yee, Jaeci M14 CAPWN 2:17.57
54 Nadilo, Marina W15 NTTWN 2:17.40
55 Housden, Ben M17 SZRWN 2:15.61
56 Sonerson, Catherine W17 PIRWN 2:14.59
57 Jessen, Charles M13 KWIMW 2:14.38
58 Baker, Genaya W15 SZRWN 2:12.90
59 0'Connor-Close, Ewan M15 PIRWN 2:10.06
60 Reiher, Joe M17 PCAWN 2:09.55
61 Miles, Brooke W19 NTTWN 2:09.01
62 Litvinov, Fedor M18 CAPWN 2:07.40
63  Kuggeleijn, Ben M17 NTTWN 2:04.69
64  Williams, Daniel M17 SZRWN 2:00.10
65 Crampton, Joel M21 CAPWN 1:55.61
66 Amyes, Joshua M20 CAPWN 1:54.61

Event 4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Li Xinyi W11l TWAWN NT
2 van Reenen, Nico M9 RAUWN NT
3 Young, Kristen W11 PCAWN NT
4 D'Oliveira, Lucas M8 PCAWN NT
5 Han, Anna W9 PCAWN NT
6  Austin, Jada W13 MASWN NT
7 Bunny, Pia W12 MASWN NT
8 Harkness, Reuben M9 MASWN NT
9  Percy, Willa W10 PIRWN NT
10 Munro, Anya W9 PIRWN NT
11 Baker, Celia W12 PIRWN NT
12 Hindley, Janya W9 PIRWN NT
13  Grose, Thea W12 CAPWN NT
14  Lee, Alicia W10 CAPWN NT
15 Cocker, Rhys M11 CAPWN NT
16 Jaber, Ali M13 CAPWN NT
17 Lokotui, Zara W10 CAPWN NT
18 Tye, William M13 NTTWN NT
19 Johnstone, Nachton M9 NTTWN NT
20 Foot, Oliver M11 PIRWN 2:31.61
21 Lyons, Olivia W11 CAPWN 2:28.36
22 Moeung, Lia W11 PIRWN 2:22.63
23 Liu, Ashley W11 PCAWN 2:12.78
24  Bethell, Jonathan M11 CAPWN 2:07.00
25 Badenhorst, Paige W11 PIRWN 2:05.46
26  Williams, Hayley w8 TWAWN 2:05.09
27  Osila, Alfred M10 CAPWN 2:05.08
28 Bunton, Katie W10 TWAWN 2:04.13
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Campbell, Sophia
Travers, Sylvie
Badenhorst, Paige
Butler, Breanna
Haigh, Clara

Li, Guangyuan
Lin, William
YeQing, Nikolas
Wang, Lawrence
Brightwell, Helen
Han, Anna

Liu, Ashley
Overton, Rory
Williams, Kiwa
Kerse, Charlie
Gu, Alyssa
Harrison, Emma
Sherwin, Grace
Olliver, Sam
Percy, Sadie
Bunton, Lucy
Boag, Ella-Rose
Whyte, Ciara
Gouldsbury, Amanda
Hu, Jasper
Sherwin, Olivia
Hunt, I[sabelle
Revell, Harvey
Hodge, Oscar
Thompson, Emily
Gibbs, Meghan
Kehoe, Ethan
Booth, Alexia
Bailey, Quinn

Madar-Leuluai, Charlie

Sheridan, Bella
Hanley, Ella
Edwards, Harry
Mills, Frederick
Yee, Jaeci
Anderson, Roman
Hurley, Kate
Brown, Lewis
Lloyd, Hunter
Willis, Alex

Wil
w13
wi1
w10
w12
M9
M10
M12
M9
W13
w9
Wi1
M12
w12
M13
wi1
w12
w12
M12
W13
W13
W11
W14
w17
M9
w13
W15
M12
M11
W15
W13
M15
w16
M16
M12
W15
W14
M14
M14
M14
M14
W15
M15
M15
M17

MASWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
CTNWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
MASWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
KWIMW
PCAWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
OTTWN
PCAWN
ICEMW
NTTWN
CAPWN
PCAWN
ICEMW
TWAWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
CAPWN
RAUWN
ICEMW

Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
3:58.47
3:39.92
3:34.94
3:31.90
3:29.69
3:27.94
3:26.70
3:15.18
3:12.96
3:10.30
3:09.86
3:09.40
3:07.45
3:06.55
3:04.96
2:59.16
2:58.53
2:54.30
2:54.13
2:50.86
2:46.90
2:46.04
2:45.61
2:45.23
2:45.04
2:44.82
2:38.73
2:38.37
2:36.90
2:36.35
2:32.50
2:30.70
2:26.03
2:25.22
2:23.07
2:13.91
2:12.30

Name Age Team Seed Time

29 Redgewell, Fletcher M10 PIRWN 1:58.61
30 Evans, Clara W11 PIRWN 1:55.26
31 Ou, Chanelle W11 CAPWN 1:55.01
32 Allison, Jacob M13 PIRWN 1:53.99
33  Pinkney, Olivia W12 RAUWN 1:52.28
34  Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM14 PCAWN 1:50.52
35 Gollan, Eleanor W13 PIRWN 1:50.48
36 Johnstone, Aileana W11 NTTWN 1:50.36
37 Zhao, Abigail W12 CAPWN 1:49.98
38 Goodwin, Isaac M13 CAPWN 1:49.17
39 Nguyen, Sofia W11 PCAWN 1:48.31
40 Kim, Mina w12 TWAWN 1:45.82
41 Kelly, Olivia W12 PIRWN 1:44.93
42  Campbell, Sophia W11 MASWN 1:44.34
43  Crawford, Jackson M12 PCAWN 1:43.88
44  Childs, Lily W12 MASWN 1:4291
45 Kerse, Charlie M13 PIRWN 1:42.52
46 Travers, Nathan M14 SZRWN 1:42.30
47  Parker, Abigail W13 PCAWN 1:41.90
48  Suri, Tanaya W13 OTTWN 1:41.38
49  Clarke, Libby W13 SZRWN 1:39.72
50 D'Oliveira, Madison W12 PCAWN 1:39.31
51 Alderson, Lily-Ann W13 PCAWN 1:37.08
52 Yan, Rhyan M14 TWAWN 1:34.82
53  Zhou, Camille W12 PCAWN 1:34.70
54  Ganesh, Mathesh M14 CAPWN 1:33.85
55 Shen, Dora W11 PCAWN 1:33.11
56 Williams, Kaitlyn W16 MASWN 1:32.25
57  Chen, Cody M13 PCAWN 1:28.98
58 Reiher, Patrick M12 PCAWN 1:27.63
59 McKague, Adriana W13 PIRWN 1:27.47
60 Bethell, Isabella W13 CAPWN 1:27.31
61 Goodfellow, Olly M15 SZRWN 1:26.92
62 Bailey, Quinn M16 PIRWN 1:25.97
63 Ives, Lewis M12 ICEMW 1:25.94
64 Hearns, Ciara W14 TWAWN 1:19.75
65 Thompson, Emily W15 ICEMW 1:19.46
66 Thomas, Felix M15 PCAWN 1:19.07
67 Thomas, Asher M13 PCAWN 1:16.83
68 Broadfoot, Declan M14 PIRWN 1:15.42
69 Dudding, Ben M17 PIRWN 1:13.53
70 BakerSefo, lonatana M16 MASWN 1:12.69
71  Smith, Michael M16 SZRWN 1:12.16
72  Esposito, Alex M19 NTTWN 1:12.02
73  0'Connor-Close, Sean M19 PIRWN 1:07.27

Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Kim, Mina W12 TWAWN NT
2 Schlagowski, JJ M14 TWAWN NT
3 Wilsnach, Caleb M9 TWAWN NT
4 Hanley, Charlotte W12 TWAWN NT
5 Zang, Boyi M13 PCAWN NT
6 Clark, Jacob M10 MASWN NT
7 Gard'ner, Jack M10 MASWN NT
8 Grant, Cooper M13 MASWN NT

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Chen, Heidi W10 PCAWN NT
2 Raeburn, Ramona W10 PIRWN NT
3 Kwok, Caitlin W9 PIRWN NT
4 Gollan, Eleanor W13 PIRWN NT
5 Lin, Eric M10 CAPWN NT
6 Lee, Alicia W10 CAPWN NT
7  Cocker, Rhys M11 CAPWN NT
8 Athena, Weinstock W11 CAPWN NT
9  Tucker, Isabelle W8 PIRWN 57.21
10  Gu, Anthony M8 TWAWN 54.26



Tawa Swimming Club

Event 6 ...(Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time
11  Pachuau-Clegg, Sam W12 CAPWN 52.51
12 Lyons, Olivia W11 CAPWN 52.10
13 Xu, Rulin M10 TWAWN 49.26
14  Gard'ner, Charlie M8 MASWN 49.13
15 van Reenen, Nico M9 RAUWN 48.19
16 Osila, Alfred M10 CAPWN 46.76
17 Lokotui, Zara W10 CAPWN 46.49
18 Percy, Willa W10 PIRWN 45.03
19 Johnstone, Nachton M9 NTTWN 45.01
20 Hindley, Janya W9  PIRWN 44.93
21 Johnstone, Aileana W11 NTTWN 44.74
22 Badenhorst, Paige W11 PIRWN 44.32
23 Li, Guangyuan M9 CAPWN 44.30
24  Kerse, Georgia W11 PIRWN 43.99
25  Allison, Jacob M13 PIRWN 43.67
26  Williams, Hayley w8 TWAWN 43.40
27  Li, Xinyi W11 TWAWN 42.87
28  Yu, Lylah W9 CAPWN 42.39
29 Grant, Chelsea W11 MASWN 41.68
30 Broadfoot, Rylee W10 PIRWN 41.64
31 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM14 PCAWN 41.57
32 Bunny, Pia W12 MASWN 41.11
33 Feng, Oscar M9 PCAWN 40.48
34 Bancroft, Lucas M11 SZRWN 40.19
35 Bunton, Katie w10 TWAWN 39.80
36 Dai, Dominic M8 PCAWN 39.70
37 Zhang, Max M11 TWAWN 39.28
38 Wilsnach, Caleb M9 TWAWN 39.23
39 Clark, Jacob M10 MASWN 39.23
40 Pinkney, Olivia W12 RAUWN 39.22
41 Baker, Celia W12 PIRWN 39.21
42  Redgewell, Fletcher M10 PIRWN 39.10
43  Harkness, Reuben M9 MASWN 38.98
44  Moeung, Lia W11 PIRWN 38.89
45  D'Oliveira, Madison W12 PCAWN 38.86
46 Thomas, Lincoln M9 PCAWN 38.86
47  Foot, Oliver M11 PIRWN 38.83
48 Zhao, Abigail W12 CAPWN 37.88
49 Nguyen, Sofia W11 PCAWN 37.81
50 Kim, Mina W12 TWAWN 37.45
51 Bethell, Jonathan M11 CAPWN 37.28
52 Crawford, Jackson M12 PCAWN 37.16
53  Winton, Michael M9 PCAWN 36.91
54  Austin, Jada W13 MASWN 36.64
55 Clarke, Libby W13 SZRWN 36.57
56 Kelly, Olivia W12 PIRWN 36.52
57  Gu, Alyssa Wil TWAWN 36.48
58 Harrison, Emma W12 PCAWN 36.16
59 Fenwick, Hannah W11 CTNWN 36.02
60 Parker, Abigail W13 PCAWN 35.89
61 Gollan, Isabella W14 PIRWN 35.79
62  Overton, Rory M12 RAUWN 35.75
63 Evans, Clara W11 PIRWN 35.62
64  Willing, Harrison M13 TWAWN 35.33
65 Wang, Presley W11 CAPWN 35.28
66 YeQing, Nikolas M12 CAPWN 35.18

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:29 PM 6/02/2024 Page 4
Tawa PCA Hardcore Meet - Feb 2024 - 10/02 /2024
Psych Sheet - Session 1

Young, Kristen
Roberts, Madeline
Cox, Tia

Reiher, Patrick

Wang, Chao

Suri, Tanaya

Bai, Alistair

St Just, Maddy

Feng, Justin

Kerse, Charlie

Whyte, Tamara

Percy, Sadie

Travers, Nathan
Humphries, Hadassah
Tye, William
Bradshaw, Alexandria
Whyte, Ciara

Knox S§10/Sb9/Sm10, Erin

Shen, Dora

Jaber, Ali
Harrison, Charlotte
Wilson, Caroline
Hearns, Ciara

Lin, Jade
McKague, Adriana
Williams, Kaitlyn
Crawford, Lauren
0'Hara-Smith, Niamh
Hodge, Oscar

Yu, Victor

Revell, Harvey
Goodwin, Isaac
Brown, Savannah
Chen, Cody
Ganesh, Mathesh
Sampson, Millie
Thomas, Asher
Southworth, Nina
McKee, Maia
Sampson, Hannah
Zhou, Camille
Turetsky, Daniel
Pua, Lily
Wadham, Scarlett
Grenfell, Charli
Jacomb, Riko
Sonerson, Catherine
Yu, Rebecca
Wilkinson, Zoe
McPhail, Jack
Booth, Mia
Martin, Sophie

Tassicker, Neve

Anderson Peneha, Anika

Bazley, Charlie
Baker, Genaya
Housden, Ben
Jessen, Charles
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w12
w13
M12
M10
W13
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W13
M11
M13
w12
w13
M14
w14
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W14
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W11
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W14
W14
W14
w17
w13
W16
W14
W16
M11
M13
M12
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W14
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M14
W16
M13
W15
W15
W14
w12
M14
W13
W13
W14
W14
w17
Wi1
w18
M14
w18
W15
w18
w16
M14
W15
M17
M13

PCAWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
OTTWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PIRWN
KWIMW
PIRWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
NTTWN
MASWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PIRWN
MASWN
PCAWN
OTTWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
CAPWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
CTNWN
MASWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
PCAWN
LVWBP
TWAWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
NTTWN
SZRWN
RAUWN
SZRWN
SZRWN
KWIMW

35.11
35.11
34.67
33.98
33.89
33.69
33.68
33.62
33.61
33.52
33.16
33.07
33.04
32.63
32.61
32.00
31.83
31.80
31.77
31.74
31.72
31.54
31.37
31.19
31.07
30.97
30.92
30.83
30.82
30.74
30.72
30.68
30.65
30.65
30.60
30.45
30.37
30.28
30.22
30.15
30.15
30.14
30.01
29.99
29.90
29.77
29.54
29.42
29.38
29.27
29.00
28.86
28.78
28.69
28.62
28.51
28.15
27.94
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Event 8 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
125 Abbott, Lucy W17 SZRWN 2791
126  Gibbs, Charlotte w18 TWAWN 27.66
127 Krauss, Damon M14 CAPWN 27.59
128 Parker, Lewis M15 PCAWN 27.54
129 Broadfoot, Declan M14 PIRWN 27.36
130 Biddington, Matthew M16 TWAWN 27.31
131 Bateson, Drew M16 TWAWN 27.26
132 Anderson, Roman M14 TWAWN 27.25
133 Webber, Nathan M16 TWAWN 27.17
134  Kuggeleijn, Ben M17 NTTWN 27.17
135 Bell, Georgina W18 PIRWN 27.10
136 Dudding, Ben M17 PIRWN 26.94
137  Thimaera, Wairongo M16 SZRWN 26.89
138 O'Connor-Close, Ewan M15 PIRWN 26.87
139 Edwards, Zach M16 TWAWN 26.61
140 Reiher, Joe M17 PCAWN 26.34
141 BakerSefo, lonatana M16 MASWN 26.34
142 Nelson, Phoebe w23 OTTWN 26.34
143  Younger, Jack M16 MASWN 26.28
144 Dorre, George M17 SZRWN 25.89
145 Litvinov, Fedor M18 CAPWN 25.89
146  Kuggeleijn, Luke M20 NTTWN 25.71
147 Robinson, Ollie M16 TWAWN 25.48
148 0O'Connor-Close, Sean M19 PIRWN 25.40
149  Heberley, Mitchell M17 SZRWN 24.65
150 Amyes, Joshua M20 CAPWN 2440
151 Ireland-Spicer, Noah M16 OTTWN 24.28

Event 7 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Grenfell, Charli W14 MASWN NT
2 Parsons, Will M14 ICEMW NT
3 Holmes, Pia W14 SZRWN 2:59.68
4 Yee, Jaeci M14 CAPWN 2:57.80
5 Thomas, Felix M15 PCAWN 2:49.01
6  Yu, Victor M13 PCAWN 2:44.65
7  Lavigne, Luca M14 TWAWN 2:41.73
8 Bai, Alyssa W12 PCAWN 2:36.17
9 Dickison, Charlie M13 NTTWN 2:23.18
10 Howat, Kayne M15 SZRWN 2:18.02
11  Yuan, Eric M15 PCAWN 2:11.43
12 Zhu, David M17 PCAWN 2:05.36

Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Humphries, Hadassah W14 TWAWN NT
2 Pua, Selena W11 SZRWN NT
3 Zang, Aaron M16 PCAWN NT
4  Wang, Chao M10 PCAWN NT
5 Winton, Michael M9 PCAWN NT
6  Gard'ner, Jack M10 MASWN NT
7  Grant, Cooper M13 MASWN NT
8 Bradshaw, Alexandria W13 MASWN NT
9 Ridgewell, Emily W15 PIRWN NT
10 Wang, Presley W11 CAPWN NT
11  Liu, Ashley W11 PCAWN 3:59.85
12 Hollywood, James M11 CAPWN 3:25.39
13 Lin, William M10 CAPWN 3:20.79
14  Younger, Jack M16 MASWN 3:10.27
15 Carter, Phoebe W11 ICEMW 3:07.50
16 Wang, Lawrence M9 PCAWN 3:03.53
17  Wright, Mackenzie W12 RAUWN 3:00.23
18 Evans, Lucy W15 PIRWN 2:44.53
19  Gray, Michaela W15 RAUWN 2:36.26
20 Rogers, Piper W16 TWAWN 2:35.78
21 Laurence, Ryan M15 DVKMW 2:29.83
22 Commerford, Lucas M14 TWAWN 2:25.63
23 Willis, Alex M17 ICEMW 2:22.90
24  Bateson, Drew M16 TWAWN 2:20.63
25 Crampton, Joel M21 CAPWN 2:07.35

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Lj Xinyi W11 TWAWN NT
2 Edwards, Harry M14 TWAWN NT
3 Bancroft, Lucas M11 SZRWN NT
4 van Reenen, Nico M9 RAUWN NT
5 Zang, Aaron M16 PCAWN NT
6  Austin, Jada W13 MASWN NT
7  Gard'ner, Charlie M8 MASWN NT
8 Harkness, Reuben M9 MASWN NT
9 Travers, Sylvie W13 PIRWN NT
10 Moeung, Lia W11 PIRWN NT
11 Kwok, Caitlin W9 PIRWN NT
12 Tucker, Isabelle W8 PIRWN NT
13 Baker, Celia W12 PIRWN NT
14 Kerse, Georgia W11 PIRWN NT
15 Evans, Clara W11 PIRWN NT
16 Lin, Eric M10 CAPWN NT
17 Lyons, Olivia W11 CAPWN NT
18 Li, Guangyuan M9 CAPWN NT
19 Zhao, Abigail W12 CAPWN NT
20 Yu, Lylah W9 CAPWN NT
21 Athena, Weinstock W11 CAPWN NT
22 Ou, Chanelle W11 CAPWN NT
23 Tye, William M13 NTTWN NT
24 Childs, Lily W12 MASWN 2:03.60
25 Xu, Rulin M10 TWAWN 1:57.07
26 Broadfoot, Rylee W10 PIRWN 1:54.30
27 Nguyen, Sofia W11 PCAWN 1:51.63
28 Johnstone, Nachton M9 NTTWN 1:51.22
29 Bunton, Katie W10 TWAWN 1:48.39
30 Redgewell, Fletcher M10 PIRWN 1:42.16
31 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM14 PCAWN 1:40.94
32 Wilsnach, Caleb M9 TWAWN 1:40.88
33  Grose, Thea W12 CAPWN 1:39.88
34  Foot, Oliver M11 PIRWN 1:39.22
35 Thomas, Lincoln M9 PCAWN 1:38.60
36 Feng, Oscar M9 PCAWN 1:38.18
37  Willing, Harrison M13 TWAWN 1:36.98
38 Clark, Jacob M10 MASWN 1:34.82
39  Young, Kristen W11 PCAWN 1:33.29
40 Fenwick, Hannah W11 CTNWN 1:32.90
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Name Age Team Seed Time
41 Lin, William M10 CAPWN 1:31.30
42 Wang, Lawrence M9 PCAWN 1:30.55
43 Boag, Ella-Rose W11 SZRWN 1:30.32
44  Hanley, Charlotte w12 TWAWN 1:30.24
45  Percy, Sadie W13 PIRWN 1:30.11
46 Feng, Justin M11 PCAWN 1:29.93
47 Bai, Alistair M10 PCAWN 1:29.46
48 Whyte, Ciara W14 PIRWN 1:28.34
49  Carter, Phoebe w11 ICEMW 1:27.57
50 Bunton, Lucy W13 TWAWN 1:27.49
51  St]ust, Maddy W13 PCAWN 1:26.55
52 Whyte, Tamara W12 KwIMwW 1:24.37
53 Wang, Presley W11 CAPWN 1:24.30
54  Wilson, Caroline W14 CAPWN 1:23.84
55  Brightwell, Helen w13 TWAWN 1:23.81
56  Harrison, Charlotte W14 PCAWN 1:23.70
57 McKague, Adriana W13 PIRWN 1:23.62
58 Humphries, Hadassah W14 TWAWN 1:23.02
59 Brown, Savannah W14 TWAWN 1:20.65
60 Sherwin, Grace W12 KwWIMW 1:19.85
61 Williams, Kaitlyn W16 MASWN 1:19.81
62 Kehoe, Ethan M15 CAPWN 1:19.77
63  Shen, Dora W11 PCAWN 1:19.53
64  Alderson, Lily-Ann W13 PCAWN 1:19.30
65 Bailey, Quinn M16 PIRWN 1:18.86
66  Gibbs, Meghan W13 TWAWN 1:17.81
67 Knox S10/Sb9/Sm10, Erin W15 SZRWN 1:16.58
68 Bazley, Charlie M14 RAUWN 1:15.22
69 Pua, Lily W13 SZRWN 1:15.17
70 Hanley, Ella W14 TWAWN 1:14.04
71 Housden, Ben M17 SZRWN 1:13.88
72  Mills, Frederick M14 PCAWN 1:13.67
73  Sampson, Millie W16 SZRWN 1:13.51
74  Sheridan, Bella W15 TWAWN 1:13.01
75 Booth, Alexia W16 TWAWN 1:12.92
76 Wadham, Scarlett W13 CTNWN 1:11.96
77  McPhalil, Jack M14 TWAWN 1:11.13
78  Laurence, Ryan M15 DVKMW 1:10.44
79 Nadilo, Marina W15 NTTWN 1:09.69
80 Gibbs, Charlotte W18 TWAWN 1:08.98
81 Miles, Brooke W19 NTTWN 1:07.83
82 Commerford, Lucas M14 TWAWN 1:07.42
83 Robinson, Ollie M16 TWAWN 1:05.42
84 Bateson, Drew M16 TWAWN 1:05.34
85 Bell, Georgina W18 PIRWN 1:05.26
86 Broadfoot, Declan M14 PIRWN 1:04.38
87 Lloyd, Hunter M15 RAUWN 1:00.23
88  Williams, Daniel M17 SZRWN 58.11
89 Esposito, Alex M19 NTTWN 56.59

Event 10 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1  Xu, Rulin M10 TWAWN NT
2 Williams, Hayley W8 TWAWN NT
3 Wright, Mackenzie W12 RAUWN NT
4 Pinkney, Olivia W12 RAUWN NT

5 Clark, Jacob M10 MASWN NT
6 Grant, Chelsea W11 MASWN NT
7  Williams, Kiwa W12 MASWN NT
8 Allison, Jacob M13 PIRWN NT
9 Butler, Breanna W10 CTNWN NT
10 Osila, Alfred M10 CAPWN NT
11  Ou, Chanelle W11 CAPWN 5:22.81
12 Childs, Lily W12 MASWN 3:58.66
13  Haigh, Clara W12 CAPWN 3:50.28
14  Choi, Sarah W10 TWAWN 3:49.44
15  Gu, Alyssa W11 TWAWN 3:47.70
16 Roberts, Madeline W12 PIRWN 3:47.36
17  Campbell, Sophia W11 MASWN 3:40.97
18 Anderson, Roman M14 TWAWN 3:40.20
19 D'Oliveira, Madison W12 PCAWN 3:34.90
20  Goodfellow, Olly M15 SZRWN 3:34.85
21 Harrison, Emma W12 PCAWN 3:34.31
22 Crawford, Jackson M12 PCAWN 3:33.76
23 Alderson, Lily-Ann W13 PCAWN 3:30.12
24 Hu, Jasper M9 PCAWN 3:26.17
25  Turetsky, Daniel M14 PCAWN 3:21.04
26  Taylor, Oxie W13 SZRWN 3:14.36
27 McKague, Adriana W13 PIRWN 3:11.99
28 Bethell, Isabella W13 CAPWN 3:11.15
29 Lin,Jade W17 PCAWN 3:10.73
30 Sherwin, Olivia W13 ICEMW 3:09.34
31 Reiher, Patrick M12 PCAWN 3:08.96
32 Calder-Kerr, Maxwell M13 ICEMW 3:08.62
33 Ives, Lewis M12 ICEMW 3:03.35
34 Parker, Lewis M15 PCAWN 2:54.91
35 Thomas, Asher M13 PCAWN 2:54.82
36 Dickison, Charlie M13 NTTWN 2:54.37
37 Edwards, Zach M16 TWAWN 2:45.76
38 Hurley, Kate W15 PIRWN 2:41.67
39  Smith, Michael M16 SZRWN 2:36.82
40 O'Connor-Close, Sean M19 PIRWN 2:25.97
Event 11 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Reiher, Joe M17 PCAWN NT
2 Sorenson, Holly W13 PCAWN NT
3 Yu, Rebecca W11 PCAWN NT
4 Hodge, Oscar M11 PCAWN NT
5 Hu, Nathan M11 PCAWN NT
6 McKee, Maia W15 PIRWN NT
7 Hollywood, James M11 CAPWN NT
8 Revell, Harvey M12 CAPWN NT
9 Panigrahy, Aditya M12 CAPWN NT
10 Ives, Lewis M12 ICEMW 5:59.77
11 Thompson, Emily W15 ICEMW 5:54.16
12 Evans, Lucy W15 PIRWN 5:48.84
13  Rule, Dannielle W17 PCAWN 5:47.18
14  Wang, Justin M13 PCAWN 5:46.11
15 BakerSefo, Ionatana M16 MASWN 5:27.87
16 Wilkinson, Zoe W18 LVWBP 5:14.27
17  Dickison, Jayden M15 NTTWN 5:01.13



